Description

® Bona POWER DRIVE NEB+INT.GEAR+DUST SKIRT

L HTIm

LT

B on a ASK3199941000 2022 1




Parts List

ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q.TY
1 |AS0312070 Plate Quattrodisc 1
2 |AS0312051 Bearing House 4
3 |[AS0957913 Screw Torx DIN 7985 M5x10 16
4 [AS0312081 Spur Gear 4
5 |AS0930018 Snap ring SCA 15 4
6 |[AS0932610 Key 6x6x10 4
7 |AS0312021 Clutchplate aluminium 1
8 |AS0312071 Spacer 8x16xH48 6
9 [AS0953427 Screw MF6S M6X70 10.9 6
10 |ASK5801936001 |SELF BLOCKING NUT 6
11 |AS0945175 Locking plunge M16 x 1,5 1
12 |ASK3199941010 [Power Drive Connect Sanding Discs (4PC) 1
13 |ASK3199940081 |Screw Set 6PC Int.Spur Gear 1
14 |ASK3199940082 [PowerDrive Internal Spur Gear + 6 Torx M6x25 1
15 |AS0996103 Thermo Label 45x32 grey 1
16 |AAS472200008 |Bona Intermediate Pads Diamond, 150mm 4
17 |AS0990133 Cardb.box,430x430x115 mm 1
18 |AAS471700505 |Abr. Disc 8700 150mm Korn 50 4
19 |AS0312084 Stub axle NEB M8 threaded bolt 4

20 [AS0916001 Ball Bearing 6001-2RSH 8
21 [AS0968200 Shim 12x18x0,1 4
22 |ASK5803031004 |281 UNI7437-75 ring 4
23 |ASK4000030565 [Flanged pin PD NEB M10 4
24 |ASK4000030395 [INEB MALE CONNECTION 4
25 [ASK5800330601 |SCREW M6x10 HE.SO.HE.CA.UNI5931 GAL 12
26 [ASK3100030601 [Power Drive Connect Skirt XL 1
Description

Bona

Bona POWER DRIVE NEB+INT.GEAR+DUST SKIRT

ASK3199941000 2022 2




